Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

2/2/2020

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
20001 Oreo / Filla 60.08 2.663 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
20003 Stardust / Rowe 4146 3.859 0O 0 0O 1 O NQ

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
24001 Nikita / Street 53.97 2.965 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

2/2/2020
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 83sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12201 Dickens / Haverstick -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16201 Duncan / Norris -- 4 2 0 1 1 NQ
16202 Shine / Hunt -- 6 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
20202 Libbie / Rabun 61.35 2.608 3 0 1 0 O NQ
20203 Rogue / Woodman -- 5 0 0 1 1 NQ
20205 Loosey / LeBlanc 53.95 2.966 1 1 0 2 O NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

2/2/2020
12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12203 Ty / Kitchell 77.68 2.124 1 0 0 0 0 91 1
16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
16404 Splash / Hunt 76.12 2.220 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
16401 Puck / Yardley -- - - e e - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
20206 Jayla / Koenig 45.15 3.810 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20204 Quest / Martin 87.93 1.956 2 1 0 0 O NQ
20402 Gracie / Wintz 67.10 2.563 4 4 0 2 O NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

2/2/2020
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8601 Trinity / Wolff 79.62 2.236 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
8602 Kiss / Cash 72.34 2.461 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
8603 Muppet / Van Hook 77.35 2.301 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12602 Ralphie / Hartke 68.46 2.600 1 1 0 0 o©O NQ
12603 Skipper / Williams -- 4 0 0 1 1 NQ
12604 Sheldon / Boyer 50.86 2.974 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16403 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16601 Rudy / Stucker 54.83 3.356 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
16602 Chloe / Caraker 78.47 2.345 O 0O O o0 o0 NQ
16603 Duke / Spasser 70.58 2.607 3 1 0 2 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 8 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF Score Place
20602 Maggie / Mielziner 66.47 2.858 1 1 1 3 0 NQ
20605 Tippi / Tipton 56.90 3.339 1 0 O 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/2/2020

20606 Kitrina / Eachempati 64.92 2.927 2 2 1 1 0 NQ

20607 Pearl / Taylor 57.61 3.298 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20608 Hpnotiq / McDonald -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ

20609 Chance / Fisher -- 0 0 0 3 1 NQ

20610 Matt / Johnson 51.46 3.692 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20611 Griffin / Hewitt -- 2 2 0 3 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24401 Gibson / Baker 7494 2535 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/2/2020

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:8 NQs 4 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8804 Pink / Gooldy 42,97 4.142 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Skylar / Snider 47.80 3.724 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Cheers / Snider 48.55 3.666 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Jazzy / Orris 5409 3291 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8805 Tango / Wolff 58.88 3.023 17 0O 0 O o0 O 100
8802 Queeny / Cash 60.15 2.959 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Theo / Snider 61.57 2.891 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Whisky / Cope 6191 2875 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Nemo / Hale 65.71 2.709 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8809 Macho / Van Hook 70.42 2.528 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
8811 Parker / Reis 59.25 3.004 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Ramus / Fernando 70.66 2.519 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
8806 Sally / Dietz -- e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:12 NQs5 %Q:71

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12815 Shani / Dietz 43.72 4.071 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 RockyRaccoon/Day 45.79 3.887 25 O O O o0 o0 100 2
12817 Fletcher / Wertenberg 47.78 3.725 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 Elsie / Russell 49.02 3.631 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12818 Rhys / Corcoran 4920 3.618 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 LuLu / Phillips 50.09 3.554 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12806 Julie / Poirier 50.91 3496 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Moose / Kenny 5298 3.360 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Emrys / Orris 55.13 3.229 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Daisy Mae / Gage 55.17 3.226 15 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/2/2020

12816 Tigger / Porter 55.79 3191 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Zena Z | Zavadil 60.95 2920 10 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12803 Lacey / Williams 55.98 3.180 0O 1 0 1 O NQ
12809 Wyatt / Hohrein 51.21 3.476 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Jaeger / Rowe 39.89 4.462 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 ZiZi Z | Zavadil - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12821 Rudi / Phillips -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12814 Telly / Haverstick -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70sec Qs:11 NQs 18 %0Q:38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FftultsF E Score Place
16820 Flurry / Frasca 40.49 4544 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Rex / Kosztowny 41.80 4.402 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16838 Shiraz / Rohlfing 47.61 3.865 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Bling / Frasca 49.98 3.681 20 O O O o0 o0 100 4
16812 Kindle / Ripperger 51.67 3561 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Riley / Locke 53.26 3455 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Ty / Potts 53.37 3.448 16 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16832 Gigi / Burgess 56.92 3.233 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Josie / Owen 59.28 3.104 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Bonnie / Hugo 59.83 3.075 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Randy / Braun 63.48 2.899 6 O O O o0 o0 100
16803 Emily / Miller -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16804 Roxy / Locke 55.79 3.298 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16806 Penny / Owen 60.20 3.056 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Lacy / Stucker 75.47 2.438 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Reyka / McDonald -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16810 Giorgio / Poirier -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16813 Darby / Mroz 55.99 3.286 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/2/2020

16814 Stormie / Istenes 5456 3.372 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Camille / Vassar 49,21 3.739 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Henry / Rich 49.11  3.747 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Firefly / Bosecker 53.34 3.450 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Spruce / Turner 49,21 3.739 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Branch / Frasca 59.06 3.115 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Oliver / Hruz 63.31 2.906 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Ulysses / Evers -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
16830 River / Hunt 56.71 3.245 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Clark / Braun 58.84 3.127 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
16836 Nala / Potts 49.77  3.697 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:23 NQs 30 9%0Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20810 Sculpin / Brewer 3790 5.013 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20872 Porter / Brewer 40.29 4.716 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20813 Leo / Rupprecht 4114 4.618 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20833 Gypsee / Rich 41.82 4543 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
20814 Molly / Brands 4194 4530 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Cassidy / Frasca 42.69 4451 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Rigby / Day 4296 4.423 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Kitt / Bruce 43.38 4.380 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20821 Egan / Blau 4418 4.301 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Bing / Dalan 4584 4.145 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Skye / Barker 46.53 4.083 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Aurora / Fisher 46.65 4.073 19 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20862 Archer / Sullivan 49.30 3.854 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Ziva |/ Bettis 49.73 3.821 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Aria / Colberg 4994 3.805 16 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

2/2/2020

20863
20840
20836
20849
20869
20835
20832
20852
20603
20801
20803
20807
20808
20809
20818
20820
20823
20824
20826
20827
20831
20837
20838
20839
20841
20842
20843
20845
20850
20851
20853

Delta / Cocciola-Woff
Hawkeye / Sanchez
Boogie / Tochtrop
Theo / Jacobs
Vader / Winter

True / Schroeder
Tuff / Colberg
Boomer / Kimler
Ash / Dalan

Dune / Cocciola-W off
Lacy / Bruce

Java / Frasca

Buzz / Sims

Love / Patterson
Primo / McDonald
Nitro / Nieder

Tica / Schneiderjohn
Yadi / Evers

Bolt / Weinberg
Abbey / Koenig
Sharky / Seely

Elcie / Cinotto
Quinn / Palutis

Gil / Gregerson
Marlin / Omnus
Cassi/ Hill

Billy / Entzeroth
Hope / Blank

Chase / Semanisin
Fiona / Grooms

Ryker / Brinson

50.29
50.35
51.19
52.76
53.85
54.72
60.07
66.38
50.39
61.79
62.06

40.19
47.95
36.76
37.17
47.16
47.84

45.29
60.09

47.49
58.27
57.61
61.33
61.06
70.90

52.08
55.25

3.778
3.774
3.712
3.601
3.528
3.472
3.163
2.862
3.771
3.075
3.062

4,728
3.962
5.169
5.112
4.029
3.972

4,195
3.162

4.001
3.261
3.298
3.098
3.112
2.680

3.648
3.439
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/2/2020

20856 Tazer / Buchholz 4451 4.269 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Cyd / Corcoran 73.55 2.583 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20858 Saban / Florence 56.57 3.359 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20861 River / Martin 76.93 2470 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20867 Lexi / Bettis 53.54 3.549 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
20870 Cody / McLees -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20871 Beatle / Patterson 49.35 3.850 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Abby / Lindhorst -- e ABS
20828 Kelso / Hewitt - - - - - ABS
20815 Bunny / Van Hook -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs:3 NQ@s 9 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24803 Autie / Rabun 40.66 4.673 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Hawke Eye / Murphy ~ 45.21  4.203 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24813 Schatzi / Miller 47.65 3.987 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Raylene / Giuliano -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24802 Electra / Seely -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24805 Rookie / Gasparovic 54.60 3.480 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Hallie / Easterley 54.32 3.498 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Ginger / Kincaid 68.56 2.771 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Bert / Cunningham 57.16 3.324 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
24810 Nitro / Alexander 47.01 4.042 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Jazz | Moss -- 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Zeke | Meyer - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24804 BA / Hoffmann -- - = - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/2/2020

24C inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24814C Misty / Cinotto 42.80 4.439 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24816C Wynn / Simpson 46.70 4.069 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24817C Rascal / Cinotto 56.66 3.353 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
2/2/2020

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 83sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12204 Erin / Haverstick -- e ABS

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16204 Romeo / Langford 62.44 2.562 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 83sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20210 Rumble / Bosecker 69.86 2.290 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
2/2/2020

4 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 83sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
4401 Trysten / Johnston 66.57 2.479 1 0 0 0 O 95 1

8inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
8401 Luke / Wessel 66.55 2.479 O 0O O 1 o0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20209 Myles / Langford 57.44 2.994 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

2/2/2020

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20614 Timber / Hackmann 67.67 2.808 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20612 Banzai Angus / Curry  60.04  3.165 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/2/2020

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4803 Cici / Cope 53.00 3.358 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4807 Topaz / Wolff 66.14 2.691 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4809 Reba / Van Hook 69.14 2574 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4802 Dazzle / Van Hook 72.64 2.450 8 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 78.64 2.263 0 0 2 1 0 NQ
4804 Kirby / Johnston 82.09 2.168 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
4805 Twilight / Wolff -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
4808 Riley / Schaefer 78.56 2.266 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
4806 Brio / Hightshoe -- e ABS

8 inches Yardage: 178yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8821 Bella / Carnes 4427 4.021 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Fancy / Monroe 53.91 3302 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8822 Adele / Liles 63.80 2.790 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8825 Punkin' / Kitchell 64.68 2.752 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8816 Tag / Schaefer 6540 2.722 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8818 Connor / Norris 68.22 2.609 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Wynona / Wessel 75.93 2344 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
8820 Max / Weber 47.82 3.722 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/2/2020

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 75sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12830 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 4569 4.027 29 0 O O O O 100 1
12828 Gilly / Jacobs 49.02 3.754 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12831 Louis / Sullivan 4955 3.713 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12829 Fisher / Free 57.38 3.207 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12822 Stella / Carlson 75.01 2.453 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12827 Evan / Vassar 73.06 2518 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12836 Lucy / Carlson -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %Q: 40

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16845 Kruz / Gregerson 42.09 4514 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16847 Effen / McDonald 43.17 4.401 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16849 Izzy / Johnson 51.81 3.667 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16840 Beatrice / Shaw 5452 3485 16 0O o0 O o0 ©O 100 4
16839 Hana / Johnson 56.89 3.340 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16841 Ree / Evers 66.93 2.839 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Zayla / Willoh 51.76 3.671 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16843 Ginger / Albin 49.61 3.830 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Toddy / Tipton 46.63 4.075 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16848 Clyde / Hugo 62.66 3.032 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/2/2020

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20882 Ava / Culbertson 43.32 4.386 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20877 Rory / Hackmann 59.77 3.179 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20875 Kaylee / Sheffler 64.99 2924 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20874 Bridget / Culbertson -- - - e e e ABS



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

2/2/2020

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20001 Oreo / Filla 3495 3.491 0O 0O O o 100 1
20003 Stardust / Rowe 24.64 4951 2 0 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
24001 Nikita / Street 36.67 3.327 1 0 0 o0 95 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/2/2020

12 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12201 Dickens / Haverstick -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 119yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
16201 Duncan / Norris 60.19 1.977 3 1 0 O NQ
16825 Branch / Frasca -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:3 NQs 4 %0Q:43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20205 Loosey / LeBlanc 19.67 6.202 0 0 0 0 100 1
20206 Jayla / Koenig 23.05 5.293 0 0 0 0 100 2
20204 Quest / Martin 36.62 3.332 1 0 0 0 95 3
20202 Libbie / Rabun 41.65 2.929 4 1 0 0 NQ
20203 Rogue / Woodman 35.00 3.486 0 0 0 1 NQ
20207 Kyber / Nieder 20.34 5.998 0 1 1 0 NQ
20402 Gracie / Wintz 36.32 3.359 1 1 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place

24202 Rumble / Bosecker 38.63 3.158 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/2/2020
8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8601 Trinity / Wolff 49.21 3.089 2 2 2 0 NQ
8603 Muppet / Van Hook 61.88 2.456 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@sb5 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16202 Shine / Hunt 52.39 2.939 2 3 1 0 NQ
16401 Puck / Yardley -- 3 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16602 Chloe / Caraker 57.50 2.678 O 0O o0 o0 NQ
16603 Duke / Spasser 48.70 3.162 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘;G Fiu”s E Score Place
20607 Pearl / Taylor 53.33 2.925 1 0 0 O NQ
20611 Griffin / Hewitt 45.64 3.418 2 3 4 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse F?:uns E Score Place
24401 Gibson / Baker 66.13 2.359 4 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/2/2020

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
12602 Ralphie / Hartke 47.83 3.366 0 0 0 0 100 1
12604 Sheldon / Boyer 52.32  3.077 2 0 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQ@sb5 %0Q: 29

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20605 Tippi / Tipton 30.90 5.599 0 0 0 0 100 1
20856 Tazer / Buchholz 33.14 5.220 0 0 0 0 100 2
20602 Maggie / Mielziner 5141 3.365 1 0 2 0 NQ
20606 Kitrina / Eachempati 39.86 4.340 1 2 1 0 NQ
20609 Chance / Fisher 47.70 3.627 3 1 0 0 NQ
20610 Matt / Johnson 46.77 3.699 0 2 3 O NQ
20822 Abby / Lindhorst 55.85 3.098 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/2/2020

8inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 53sec Qs:7 NQs 6 %Q: 54

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8808 Cheers / Snider 33.52 4.803 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
8602 Kiss / Cash 39.90 4.035 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Queeny / Cash 42.29 3.807 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Jazzy / Orris 4242 3.795 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
8811 Parker / Reis 4252 3.786 10 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Ramus / Fernando 4554 3.535 7 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Tango / Wolff 47.08 3.420 5 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Skylar / Snider -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
8803 Nemo / Hale 51.38 3.134 0 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Pink / Gooldy -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8809 Macho / Van Hook 56.88 2.831 1 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Whisky / Cope 52.97 3.039 1 0 1 o0 NQ
8814 Theo / Snider 38.80 4.149 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Sally / Dietz -- e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:9 NQs7 %Q:56

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouwe F?:uns E Score Place
12819 Jaeger / Rowe 28.83 5584 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Shani / Dietz 3143 5.122 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
12821 Rudi / Phillips 3252 4951 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 LuLu / Phillips 35.66 4.515 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
12817 Fletcher / Wertenberg 36.62 4.397 13 0 0 0 0 100
12820 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 40.39 3.986 9 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Zena Z | Zavadil 42.73 3.768 7 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Emrys / Orris 43.12 3.734 6 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Elsie / Russell 4363 3.690 6 0O 0O O O 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/2/2020

12806 Julie / Poirier 30.69 5.246 1 0 1 0 NQ
12807 RockyRaccoon /Day 37.18 4.330 0O ©O 1 0 NQ
12808 Moose / Kenny 3850 4.182 1 1 1 0 NQ
12809 Wyatt / Hohrein 47.17 3.413 0 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Daisy Mae / Gage -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12816 Tigger / Porter -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12818 Rhys / Corcoran 38.80 4.149 0 1 1 0 NQ
12603 Skipper / Williams -- e ABS
12803 Lacey / Williams -- e ABS
12814 Telly / Haverstick -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:12 NQs 18 %0Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16811 Rex / Kosztowny 2854 5851 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16832 Gigi / Burgess 3249 5140 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Clark / Braun 3395 4919 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
16821 Firefly / Bosecker 34.75 4.806 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16805 Ty / Potts 36.66 4.555 11 0 0O O O 100
16830 River / Hunt 37.07 4505 10 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Josie / Owen 39.29 4.250 8 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Oliver / Hruz 39.55 4.223 8 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Shiraz / Rohlfing 4137 4.037 6 0O 0O O O 100
16835 Riley / Locke 41.79 3.996 6 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Roxy / Locke 43.11 3.874 4 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Randy / Braun 45.03 3.709 2 0 0 0 0 100
16404 Splash / Hunt 4417 3.781 1 0 0 0 NQ
16601 Rudy / Stucker 4750 3.516 1 2 0 0 NQ
16801 Bling / Frasca 43.06 3.878 0 1 0 0 NQ
16803 Emily / Miller 59.25 2.819 2 5 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/2/2020

16806 Penny / Owen 5224 3.197 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Lacy / Stucker 63.26 2.640 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Reyka / McDonald 30.97 5.392 0 1 0 O NQ
16810 Giorgio / Poirier -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16812 Kindle / Ripperger 38.48 4.340 1 1 0 0 NQ
16813 Darby / Mroz 60.32 2.769 2 2 2 0 NQ
16814 Stormie / Istenes 53.00 3.151 1 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Bonnie / Hugo 43.61 3.829 0 1 0 0 NQ
16817 Camille / Vassar 29.78 5.608 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Henry / Rich 33.64 4.964 0 1 0 O NQ
16820 Flurry / Frasca 30.56 5.465 0 1 2 0 NQ
16824 Spruce / Turner 48.86 3.418 2 2 2 0 NQ
16829 Ulysses / Evers 46.81 3.568 2 1 1 0 NQ
16836 Nala / Potts 37.83 4414 0 1 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:20 NQs 30 9%Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20818 Primo / McDonald 26.65 6.492 19 0 0O O O 100 1
20827 Abbey / Koenig 29.29 5906 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
20830 Cassidy / Frasca 30.84 5.610 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20813 Leo / Rupprecht 31.02 5577 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
20814 Molly / Brands 3151 5490 14 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Marlin / Omnus 31.62 5471 14 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Hawkeye / Sanchez 33.00 5.242 13 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Sharky / Seely 33.19 5212 12 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Bing / Dalan 3324 5205 12 0O 0O O O 100
20824 Yadi / Evers 3346 5.170 12 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Aurora / Fisher 33.61 5147 12 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Egan/ Blau 3433 5039 11 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

2/2/2020

20850
20834
20838
20826
20846
20845
20836
20858
20603
20608
20803
20805
20807
20808
20809
20810
20820
20823
20832
20833
20835
20837
20839
20842
20844
20849
20851
20852
20853
20857
20861

Chase / Semanisin
Aria / Colberg
Quinn / Palutis
Bolt / Weinberg
Skye / Barker
Hope / Blank
Boogie / Tochtrop
Saban / Florence
Ash / Dalan
Hpnotiq / McDonald
Lacy / Bruce
Ziva / Bettis

Java / Frasca
Buzz / Sims

Love / Patterson
Sculpin / Brewer
Nitro / Nieder

Tica / Schneiderjohn
Tuff / Colberg
Gypsee / Rich
True / Schroeder
Elcie / Cinotto

Gil / Gregerson
Cassi/ Hill

Rigby / Day

Theo / Jacobs
Fiona / Grooms
Boomer / Kimler
Ryker / Brinson
Cyd / Corcoran

River / Martin

34.94
35.84
36.22
36.32
37.63
37.98
38.88
41.51
30.69
27.40
39.55
39.13

4.951
4.827
4.776
4.763
4.597
4.555
4.450
4.168
5.637
6.314
4.374
4.421

4,192
6.316
6.349
4.186
3.500
3.819
3.778
4.430
4.316
3.531
5.328

4.136

3.575

4.513

3.029
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/2/2020

20862 Archer / Sullivan 31.18 5.548 1 1 1 0 NQ
20865 Kitt / Bruce -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20867 Lexi / Bettis -- 1 2 0 1 NQ
20869 Vader / Winter -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20870 Cody / McLees 52.08 3.322 2 1 1 o0 NQ
20871 Beatle / Patterson -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
20872 Porter / Brewer 35.19 4.916 1 1 1 0 NQ
20801 Dune / Cocciola-Woff -- - - - - ABS
20828 Kelso / Hewitt - - - - - ABS
20843 Billy / Entzeroth -- e ABS
20863 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- - - - - - ABS
20815 Bunny / Van Hook -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:7 NQs 5 %Q: 58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa::ults E Score Place
24802 Electra / Seely 30.30 5.710 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
24811 Jazz | Moss 31.71 5456 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Hawke Eye / Murphy  32.34 5349 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
24805 Rookie / Gasparovic 3430 5.044 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
24813 Schatzi / Miller 3466 4991 14 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 3793 4561 11 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Ginger / Kincaid 43.65 3.963 5 O O o0 o0 100
24803 Autie / Rabun 43.45 3.982 2 0 0 O NQ
24806 Hallie / Easterley -- 4 0 0 1 NQ
24809 Bert / Cunningham 3795 4.559 0 0 2 0 NQ
24810 Nitro / Alexander 39.23 4.410 2 1 0 0 NQ
24812 Zeke | Meyer 47.08 3.675 0 1 0 0 NQ
24804 BA / Hoffmann -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/2/2020

24C inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs?2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W . E Score Place
24814C Misty / Cinotto 31.00 5581 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
24816C Wynn / Simpson -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
24817C Rascal / Cinotto 37.18 4.653 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
2/2/2020

12 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12204 Erin / Haverstick -- e ABS

16 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16204 Romeo / Langford 35.21 3.465 0 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place

20209 Myles / Langford 25.39 4.805 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

2/2/2020
4 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 59 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
4401 Trysten / Johnston 52.55 2.892 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 52 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20211 Rosie / Culbertson 41.14 3.792 1 2 2 0 NQ
20614 Timber / Hackmann 43.69 3571 0 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

2/2/2020

8inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 55sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8401 Luke / Wessel 56.87 2.831 0O 0O O o 97 1

20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
20612 Banzai Angus / Curry  35.01 4.941 o o0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/2/2020

4 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 58 sec Qs:5 NQ@s1 %0Q: 83

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4803 Cici / Cope 38.80 4.149 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
4807 Topaz / Wolff 49.32 3.264 8 0 0 0 0 100 2
4809 Reba / Van Hook 50.60 3.182 7 0 0 0 0 100 3
4802 Dazzle / Van Hook 50.86 3.166 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
4805 Twilight / Wolff 5475 2941 3 0 0O O O 100
4804 Kirby / Johnston 58.60 2.747 1 0 0 0 NQ
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer -- e ABS
4806 Brio / Hightshoe -- e ABS
4808 Riley / Schaefer -- e ABS

8 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 55sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8821 Bella / Carnes 31.71 5.077 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Fancy / Monroe 36.30 4.435 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
8818 Connor / Norris 49.07 3.281 5 0 0 0 0 100 3
8822 Adele / Liles 49.24 3.270 5 0 0 0 0 100 4
8816 Tag / Schaefer 37.75 4.265 1 1 0 0 NQ
8819 Wynona / Wessel 5799 2.776 2 0 2 0 NQ
8825 Punkin' / Kitchell -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
8820 Max / Weber -- e ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/2/2020

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 53sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12828 Gilly / Jacobs 3850 4.338 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
12829 Fisher / Free 39.53 4.225 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Stella / Carlson 59.18 2.822 0 0 0 0 NQ
12830 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  56.24  2.969 1 0 1 0 NQ
12831 Louis / Sullivan -- e ABS
12836 Lucy / Carlson -- - = - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 51sec Qs:7 NQs 3 %Q: 70

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fell:UItS E Score Place
16847 Effen / McDonald 30.14 5740 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 Toddy / Tipton 3248 5.326 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16843 Ginger / Albin 38.73 4467 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
16842 Zayla / Willoh 39.95 4330 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
16849 Izzy | Johnson 40.75 4.245 10 0 0 0 0 100
16848 Clyde / Hugo 41.06 4.213 9 0 0 0 0 100
16841 Ree / Evers 50.70 3.412 0 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Hana / Johnson 42.41 4.079 1 1 1 0 NQ
16840 Beatrice / Shaw 48.56 3.563 0 1 0 0 NQ
16845 Kruz / Gregerson 34.46 5.020 0 2 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 54 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q:75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e Fa::ults E Score Place

20882 Ava / Culbertson 32.03 5401 21 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/2/2020

20874 Bridget / Culbertson 4293 4.030 11 0O 0O o0 o 100 2
20875 Kaylee / Sheffler 52.87 3.272 1 0O o0 0 o 100 3
20877 Rory / Hackmann 58.17 2.974 0 0 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/2/2020

8inches SCT 40.96 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
8807 Jazzy / Orris 40.96 0 0 0 10 1
8805 Tango / Wolff 43.13 0 0 0 9
8810 Whisky / Cope 50.84 0 0 0 7
8601 Trinity / Wolff 55.50 1 0 0 NQ

Time Points
Truncated time = 40.96 10
Truncated time <= 45.00 9
Truncated time <= 49.00 8
Truncated time <= 53 .00 7
Truncated time <= 57.00 6
Truncated time < 60.00 5
12 inches SCT 34.09 sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %Q: 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
12815 Shani / Dietz 34.09 0 0 0 10 1
12817 Fletcher / Wertenberg  36.00 0 0 0 9
12809 Wyatt / Hohrein 38.90 0 0 0 8
12602 Ralphie / Hartke 44.97 0 0 0 7
12816 Tigger / Porter 52.04 0 0 0 4
12603 Skipper / Williams 44.11 1 0 0 NQ
12801 Zena Z | Zavadil 48.53 1 0 0 NQ
12818 Rhys / Corcoran 37.87 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Jaeger / Rowe 29.61 0 2 0 NQ
12805 Elsie / Russell -- R ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/2/2020
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.09 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 5
Truncated time <= 54.00 4
Truncated time <= 57.00 3
Truncated time <  60.00 2
16 inches SCT 32.18sec Qs:10 NQs 8 %Q: 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
16811 Rex / Kosztowny 32.18 0 0 0 10 1
16805 Ty / Potts 38.46 0 0 0 8
16830 River / Hunt 39.21 0 0 0 7
16821 Firefly / Bosecker 40.29 0 0 0 7
16827 Oliver / Hruz 41.19 0 0 0 7
16604 Chuckles / Vogt 42.00 0 0 0 6
16804 Roxy / Locke 42.97 0 0 0 6
16825 Branch / Frasca 43.82 0 0 0 6
16838 Shiraz / Rohlfing 44.52 0 0 0 6
16603 Duke / Spasser 51.00 0 0 0 4
16403 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 1 0 1 NQ
16404 Splash / Hunt -- 1 1 1 NQ
16601 Rudy / Stucker -- 1 1 1 NQ
16801 Bling / Frasca -- 1 0 1 NQ
16817 Camille / Vassar -- 0 0 1 NQ
16820 Flurry / Frasca 33.33 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Riley / Locke -- 1 0 1 NQ
16836 Nala / Potts 41.27 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/2/2020
16602 Chloe / Caraker - - - - - ABS
16829 Ulysses / Evers - - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 32,18 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time <= 51.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 3
Truncated time < 55 00 2
20 inches SCT 28.2sec Qs:18 NQs 19 %Q:49
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
20808 Buzz / Sims 28.20 0 0 0 10 1
20823 Tica / Schneiderjohn 30.99 0 0 0 9
20843 Billy / Entzeroth 31.21 0 0 0 9
20814 Molly / Brands 32.19 0 0 0 8
20830 Cassidy / Frasca 32.39 0 0 0 8
20603 Ash / Dalan 32.68 0 0 0 8
20831 Sharky / Seely 32.71 0 0 0 8
20867 Lexi / Bettis 34.37 0 0 0 7
20804 Zayne / Berkley 34.95 0 0 0 7
20854 Bing / Dalan 35.16 0 0 0 7
20810 Sculpin / Brewer 35.40 0 0 0 7
20842 Cassi / Hill 35.71 0 0 0 7
20869 Vader / Winter 36.36 0 0 0 7
20809 Love / Patterson 36.83 0 0 0 7
20840 Hawkeye / Sanchez 37.06 0 0 0 6
20870 Cody / McLees 39.12 0 0 0 6



Time 2 Beat Results

2/2/2020

20834
20849
20003
20204
20205
20402
20605
20606
20608
20610
20813
20818
20821
20826
20832
20837
20839
20846
20856
20857
20861
20815

Aria / Colberg
Theo / Jacobs
Stardust / Rowe
Quest / Martin
Loosey / LeBlanc
Gracie / Wintz
Tippi / Tipton

Kitrina / Eachempati

Hpnotiq / McDonald

Matt / Johnson
Leo / Rupprecht
Primo / McDonald
Egan / Blau

Bolt / Weinberg
Tuff / Colberg
Elcie / Cinotto
Gil / Gregerson
Skye / Barker
Tazer / Buchholz
Cyd / Corcoran
River / Martin

Bunny / Van Hook

40.23
41.61
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AIS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/2/2020
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.20 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45 .00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2
24 inches SCT 33.29 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
24802 Electra / Seely 33.29 0 0 0 10 1
24806 Hallie / Easterley -- 0 0 1 NQ
24810 Nitro / Alexander 34.07 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Jazz | Moss -- 0 2 1 NQ
24812 Zeke | Meyer -- 0 1 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.29 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4
24C inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
24814C Misty / Cinotto -- 0 1 1 NQ
24817C Rascal / Cinotto -- 0 2 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/2/2020

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/2/2020

8inches SCT 32.68 sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
8821 Bella / Carnes 32.68 0 0 0 10 1
8816 Tag / Schaefer 34.79 0 0 0
8201 Pogo / Porter 52.67 0 0 0 4

Time Points
Truncated time = 32 .68 10
Truncated time <= 35 00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45 .00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52 00 4
Truncated time <= 55 00 3
Truncated time <= 58.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1

12 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?u'tSE Points Place
12827 Evan / Vassar 52.12 0 1 0 NQ

Time Points

16 inches SCT 37.01 sec Qs:2 NQ@s3 %Q:40

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
16843 Ginger / Albin 37.01 0 0 0 10 1
16842 Zayla / Willoh 38.00 0 0 0 9

16203 Rev / Berkley 34.30 0 1 0 NQ
16204 Romeo / Langford 54.22 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Hana / Johnson 41.81 1 1 0 NQ



Time

Points

Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/2/2020
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.01 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 51 .00 6
Truncated time < 55,00 5
20 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
20209 Myles / Langford -- 0 2 1 NQ
20612 Banzai Angus / Curry -- 1 2 1 NQ
20614 Timber / Hackmann -- 2 0 1 NQ
20882 Ava / Culbertson 41.76 2 0 0 NQ



